



2022- 2023 GOHS BOYS BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP

Your membership to the Booster Club is vital to the success of the boys basketball program. The membership fee of \$150 per athlete allows the Booster Club to support our athletes by providing but not limited to the following:

- Post Graduate Scholarships
- Banquet and Awards
- Gym Signage and Equipment

Players Name:		Grade:	_
Parent(s)/Guardian Name(s):			
Address:	City:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		

Please make payment by going to <u>https://2022-2023-boys-basketball-booster-club-</u> membership.cheddarup.com. If you prefer to pay by check, make your check payable to GOHS Boys Basketball Booster Club. Checks and the attached membership form should be turned in to Coach Day.

If you have additional questions, please contact Coach Day or David Edwards, GOHS Boys Basketball Booster Club President (gohsboysbasketball@gmail.com/703-328-2148).

GO GRIZZLIES!